504242111 02/23/2017

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 EPAS ID: PAT4288788
Stylesheet Version v1.2

 SUBMISSION TYPE:
 NEW ASSIGNMENT

 NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:
 ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
MING-JAY DENG	02/06/2017
KUEIH-TZU LU	02/07/2017
JIN-MING CHEN	02/07/2017

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	NATIONAL SYNCHROTRON RADIATION RESEARCH CENTER	
Street Address:	101 HSIN-ANN ROAD,HSINCHU SCIENCE PARK	
City:	HSINCHU	
State/Country:	TAIWAN	
Postal Code:	30076	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15438033

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)621-7155

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 7036217140

Email: mailroom@mg-ip.com, alb@mg-ip.com
Correspondent Name: MUNCY, GEISSLER, OLDS & LOWE, PC

Address Line 1: 4000 LEGATO RD., SUITE 310
Address Line 4: FAIRFAX, VIRGINIA 22033

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	ET NUMBER: 5481/0187PUS1	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	SUBMITTER: JOE MCKINNEY MUNCY	
SIGNATURE:	/Joe McKinney Muncy/	
DATE SIGNED: 02/23/2017		

Total Attachments: 2

source=US6404-Assignment & Declaration#page1.tif source=US6404-Assignment & Declaration#page2.tif

PATENT 504242111 REEL: 041360 FRAME: 0421

N20719/US6404 US ONLY

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, I(we), <u>DENG, MING-JAY</u>, <u>LU, KUEIH-TZU</u> and <u>CHEN, JIN-MING</u>, whose post office address(es) appear(s) below, hereinafter referred to as ASSIGNOR, have invented certain new and useful invention entitled

CONDUCTIVE PAPER ELECTRODE, ELECTROCHEMICAL CAPACITOR AND METHOD FOR MANUFACTURING THE SAME

(hereinafter referred to as the INVENTIO	for which an application for Unit	ited States Letters I	Patent /Utility Patent
is executed on even date herewith unless	ss at least one of the following is ch	ecked:	
☐ United States Design Patent wa	as		
Control executed on:			
☐ filed on:	Serial No.:		
🖾 established by PCT Internation	al Patent Application No.: 15438033	filed: Feb. 21, 2017	designating the
United States of America			
🗆 issued on	as U.S. Patent No.:		

WHEREAS, NATIONAL SYNCHROTRON RADIATION RESEARCH CENTER whose post office address is 101 HSIN-ANN ROAD, HSINCHU SCIENCE PARK, HSINCHU 30076, TAIWAN (R.O.C.), hereinafter referred to as ASSIGNEE, is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in and to the same in the United States and its territorial possessions;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, I (we), ASSIGNOR, by these presents do sell, assign and transfer unto said ASSIGNEE, the entire right, title, and interest in and to said INVENTION and application throughout the United States of America, including any and all Letters Patent granted on any division, continuation, continuation-in-part and reissue of said application for the full term or terms for which the same may be granted, including all priority rights under any International Convention.

ASSIGNOR further covenants that no assignments, sale, agreement or encumbrance has been or will be made or entered into which would conflict with this Assignment;

ALSO, ASSIGNOR hereby agrees to execute any documents that legally may be required in connection with the filing, prosecution and maintenance of said application or any other patent application(s) in the United States for said INVENTION, including additional documents that may be required to affirm the rights of ASSIGNEE in and to said INVENTION, all without further consideration. ASSIGNOR also agrees, without further consideration and at ASSIGNEE'S expense, to identify and communicate to ASSIGNEE at ASSIGNEE'S request documents and information concerning the INVENTION that are within ASSIGNOR'S possession or control, and to provide further assurances and testimony on behalf of ASSIGNEE that lawfully may be required of ASSIGNOR in respect of the prosecution, maintenance, litigation and defense of any patent application or patent encompassed within the terms of this instrument. ASSIGNOR'S obligations under this instrument shall extend to ASSIGNOR'S heirs, executors, administrators and other legal representatives.

ALSO, ASSIGNOR hereby authorizes and requests the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue any and all Letters Patent referred to above to ASSIGNEE, as the ASSIGNEE of the entire right, title and interest in and to the same, for ASSIGNEE'S sole use and behoof; and for the use and behoof of ASSIGNEE'S legal representatives and successors, to the full end of the term for which such Letters Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by ASSIGNOR had this assignment and sale not been made.

PATENT REEL: 041360 FRAME: 0422

Assignor Name	Address		
DENG, MING-JAY	101 HSIN-ANN ROAD, HSINCHU SCIENCE		
	PARK, HSINCHU 30076, TAIWAN (R.O.C.)		
Signature of Assignor	Date of Signature / / > / / / / /		
(x) 1721/G , MIUG-JAS	(X) > 2017/94/96		
Name of Witness (optional)	Name of Witness (optional)		
Signature of Witness (optional)	Signature of Witness (Optional)		
Assignor Name	Address		
E EX. 303 (30)333 (30)333 (101 HSIN-ANN ROAD, HSINCHU SCIENCE		
LU, KUEIH-TZU	PARK, HSINCHU 30076, TAIWAN (R.O.C.)		
Signature of Assignor (X) Luly- Fine Lu	Date of Signature		
(X) Sulph- Son Var	(X) 20/7, 2, 7		
Name of Witness (optional)	Name of Witness (optional)		
Signature of Witness (optional)	Signature of Witness (Optional)		
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
Assignor Name	Address		
CHEN, JIN-MING	101 HSIN-ANN ROAD, HSINCHU SCIENCE		
	PARK,HSINCHU 30076, TAIWAN (R.O.C.)		
Signature of Assignor	Date of Signature		
Signature of Assignor (X) OASA JAMES OF ASSIGNATION	Date of Nignature (X) Name of Witness (optional)		
Name of Witness (optional)	Name of Witness (optional)		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
Signature of Witness Continuals	Secretion of Witness (Christiana)		